General information about company

Scrip code 522171

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE182E01010

Name of the company

TMT (INDIA) LTD

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. 1cu SN0 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wht_ather the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 . No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No







Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

N Shareholding | class of securities (IX) N
No.of |of Total - as a % of No. Of Und
fully | Party | No:OF  [nos. - jtofalno. of Shares | No-of ino of | out
Category Nos. Of id id- shares shares [ shares Underlyin: Shares o t tandin n"
Category | of sh(;sr;ehol ders Sauitup ﬁa underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Outsiar?dir% Underlying Eg(ilf & zgﬂ
(1) shareholder (i) sl(llare}s] epui Depository | (VII) = | as per Rights Total as a conve rtibleg Outstanding Granted of V
(In) held ]? ty Receipts | (IV)+ | SCRR, % of i Warrants XC d
< SIeS | (v V)+ | 1957) (VIII (ATBHC) [ | (xB XC) e
Iv) held (XA) (X)
(\e,) (VD) Asa % of XA
(A+tB+C2) | Class Class
Total
eg:X egY
Promoter
(A) §romoter 2451000 2451000 | 49.48 2451000 2451000 |49.48
Group
(B) Public 5994 2502800 2502800 | 50.52 2502800 2502800 | 50.52
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 5997 4953800 4953800 [ 100 4953800 4953800 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa % Number of | Number of |Non- Other gﬁzleyumber oif
assuming full | Locked in | Shares IikEgn. encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . ? —
. XTI (XIV XV ifany (XVI) [(XVII)=
Category convejmble (X1 ) ) (XIV+XV+XVI) Nurpber of
Category | of securities ( as equity shares
@) = shareholder & POREEES Al A A held in
a of diluted O/saf O/saf O/S"lf e et dematerialized
h ital 0 O (N0} (N0 sa’o sa7 0 £ XVIII _ _ _
Exzﬁ;capl D No. [total |No. |total [No. |total [No. |oftotal |No. |total orm ( ) (S::tt; o S;t; o S::tt; o
(VIDH(X) As (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares @) gory ) gory (iii)g Y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (®) (®) ®)
Promoter
(A) gcromoter 49.48 2451000
Group
(B) Public 50.52 67500 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2518500 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
' 0,
No. of oif No. Of Ig;al ?(ftzl t/:ooi)f e, (03¢ No. of
fuli Partly h : h : h . Shares h. No. Of
Category & Nos. Of Y paid- SHares shares | snares ; ; Total | Underlying s 1 Outstand
) paid up underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o . Underlying
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders . up ? _ as a % | Outstanding . ESOP
equity .. | Depository | (VII) = | as per off . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) h equity Recei V) SCRR convertible Wi Granted
shares shares ceap | (M0 ? Total | securities U XC)
held (IV) held (VD) )+ 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB)
) (VD Asa%of | cjagqeq: | Class Total rights
(A+B+C2) X egY ot
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
@) i e 2451000 2451000 | 49.48 2451000 2451000 | 49.48
undivided Family
(SX')’('IT)O”‘I 3 2451000 2451000 | 49.48 2451000 2451000 | 49.48
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 3 2451000 2451000 | 49.48 2451000 2451000 | 49.48
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 1 2900 2900 0.06 2900 2900 0.06
Sub-Total
1 2900 2900 0.06 2900 2900 0.06
B)(1)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
© B 165210 165210 |3.34 165210 165210 |3.34
ersonnel
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 5929 973500 973500 | 19.65 973500 973500 |19.65
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in | 22 1341590 1341590 | 27.08 1341590 1341590 | 27.08
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@ Indians (NRIs) | ! 500 500 0.01 500 500 0.01
0 Bodies Corporate |37 18300 18300 |0.37 18300 18300 |0.37
(m) Aoy Qe 3 800 800 0.02 800 800 0.02
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)(4) 5993 2499900 2499900 | 50.46 2499900 2499900 | 50.46
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 5994 2502800 2502800 | 50.52 2502800 2502800 | 50.52
(B)(2)+B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 5997 4953800 4953800 | 100 4953800 4953800 | 100
A+B+C2)
1oz 5997 4953800 4953800 | 100 4953800 4953800 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa %
by Number of | Number of | Non- Toiel Nl it
g 3 . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal .
. shares iz Ul encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of share
conversion | 1 XIV) XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVII)=
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
OﬁdIIUted % of % of % of Asa% As a % of form (XVIID
(S:aariteal) No. |total | No.|total |No.|total [No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb— Sutb— Sutb—
(XI;I)= (a) | Shares|(a) |Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares category | category | calcgo
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) G
(VIDHX) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family | 4948 2451000
Sub-Total
49 .48 2451000
(AX(D)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;‘,nd 49.48 2451000
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 0.06 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total
0.06 0 0 0 0
B)(1)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial 334 0 0 0 0
Personnel
Resident
Individuals
(g holding nominal | 19.65 66200 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding npmlpal 27.08 0 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@ Indians (NRIs) el St v v v
) Bodies Corporate | 0.37 0 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 0.02 800 0 0 0
Sub-Total
50.46 67500 0 0 0
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 50.52 67500 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
B3)+B)4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2518500
Total
(A+B+C) 100 2518500




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

T G ARUNA

VEERA PRASAD TUMBALAMGOOTY

NAAG ROHIT

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABQPT6614G

ABUPT8716B

ACHPT7045D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1429200

321800

700000

2451000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1429200

321800

700000

2451000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.85

6.5

14.13

49.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1429200

321800

700000

2451000

Total

1429200

321800

700000

2451000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

28.85

6.5

14.13

49.48

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

1429200

321800

700000

2451000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

28.85

6.5

14.13

49.48

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

1429200

321800

700000

2451000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Key Managerial Personnel

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAMANA MURTHY A.V

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADOPA4522A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

165210

165210

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

165210

165210

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

165210

165210

Total

165210

165210

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.34

3.34

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

165210

165210

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

(=]

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KISHORE BABU
PVK

NAGESWARA RAO
PRATTIPATI

YEITAPU RAMA MOHAN
REDDY

SATYA SRINAG
PASAM

B.P.SINGH

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

2777799997

AOOPP3235Q

AKPPYO0006R

2777799997

7777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

192240

191360

170090

94600

69600

717890

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

192240

191360

170090

94600

69600

717890

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.43

14.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each cla:

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

192240

191360

170090

94600

69600

717890

Total

192240

191360

170090

94600

69600

717890

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.88

3.86

3.43

14.49

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

192240

191360

170090

94600

69600

717890

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.43

14.49

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)

Textual
Information(3)

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




PAN not provided by RTA
PAN not provided by RTA

PAN not provided by RTA




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

Category

IEFP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

w

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

800

800

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

800

800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

800

800

Total

800

800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

800

800

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

800

800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







