

General information about company

Scrip code	522171
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE182E01010
Name of the company	TMT (INDIA) LTD
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. Of Outstanding securities of V and (X) (XA)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights							Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	2451000			2451000	49.48	2451000		2451000	49.48				
(B)	Public	5994	2502800			2502800	50.52	2502800		2502800	50.52				
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	5997	4953800			4953800	100	4953800		4953800	100				

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub-category (i)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	49.48											2451000			
(B)	Public	50.52											67500	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											2518500	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights						Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total				
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group													
(1)	Indian													
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	2451000			2451000	49.48	2451000		2451000	49.48			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	2451000			2451000	49.48	2451000		2451000	49.48			
(2)	Foreign													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		3	2451000			2451000	49.48	2451000		2451000	49.48			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder													
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)													
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	2900			2900	0.06	2900		2900	0.06			
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	2900			2900	0.06	2900		2900	0.06			
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)													
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)													
(4)	Non-institutions													
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	165210			165210	3.34	165210		165210	3.34			
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	5929	973500			973500	19.65	973500		973500	19.65			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	22	1341590			1341590	27.08	1341590		1341590	27.08			
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1	500			500	0.01	500		500	0.01			
(l)	Bodies Corporate	37	18300			18300	0.37	18300		18300	0.37			
(m)	Any Other (specify)	3	800			800	0.02	800		800	0.02			
Sub-Total (B)(4)		5993	2499900			2499900	50.46	2499900		2499900	50.46			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		5994	2502800			2502800	50.52	2502800		2502800	50.52			
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder													
Total (A+B+C2)		5997	4953800			4953800	100	4953800		4953800	100			
Total (A+B+C)		5997	4953800			4953800	100	4953800		4953800	100			

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of share		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	49.48											2451000			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		49.48											2451000			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		49.48											2451000			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(a)	Mutual Funds	0.06											0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		0.06											0	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	3.34											0	0	0	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	19.65											66200	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	27.08											0	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.01											500	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	0.37											0	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	0.02											800	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		50.46											67500	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		50.52											67500	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)		100											2518500			
Total (A+B+C)		100											2518500			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	T G ARUNA	VEERA PRASAD TUMBALAMGOOTY	NAAG ROHIT	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABQPT6614G	ABUPT8716B	ACHPT7045D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1429200	321800	700000	2451000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1429200	321800	700000	2451000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.85	6.5	14.13	49.48
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1429200	321800	700000	2451000
Total	1429200	321800	700000	2451000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	28.85	6.5	14.13	49.48
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1429200	321800	700000	2451000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.85	6.5	14.13	49.48
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	1429200	321800	700000	2451000
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Key Managerial Personnel

Sr. No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAMANA MURTHY A.V	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADOPA4522A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	165210	165210
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	165210	165210
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.34	3.34
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	165210	165210
Total	165210	165210
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.34	3.34
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	165210	165210
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.34	3.34
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KISHORE BABU PVK	NAGESWARA RAO PRATTIPATI	YEITAPU RAMA MOHAN REDDY	SATYA SRINAG PASAM	B.P.SINGH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	AOOPP3235Q	AKPPY0006R	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	192240	191360	170090	94600	69600	717890
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	192240	191360	170090	94600	69600	717890
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.88	3.86	3.43	1.91	1.4	14.49
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	192240	191360	170090	94600	69600	717890
Total	192240	191360	170090	94600	69600	717890
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.88	3.86	3.43	1.91	1.4	14.49
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	192240	191360	170090	94600	69600	717890
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.88	3.86	3.43	1.91	1.4	14.49
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)			Textual Information(2)	Textual Information(3)	
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Text Block

Textual Information(1)	PAN not provided by RTA
Textual Information(2)	PAN not provided by RTA
Textual Information(3)	PAN not provided by RTA

Any Other (specify)		
Sr. No.	1	
Category	IEFP	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	800	800
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	800	800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.02
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	800	800
Total	800	800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	0.02
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	800	800
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.02
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	800	800
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

